Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 14:48

Copa ESP Ponis A - 22 C 24 de Junio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
os PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
ELEGANT VH CASADO RECIO,
1 REYERSHOF (7) 126402 Carla 338943
NONE / NONE / 2011 LUCAS BANNATYNE /
/ ALAZANA / PONI NONE
ALONSO ABRAIN,
Luci
PERLA () escueLa o
2 NONE / NONE / 2006 129811 294097 ES
EQUITACION Y
/ PALOMINO / PONI
EQUINOTERAPIA
ABRAIN / NONE
MODESTO GARCIA,
SARITA (20) ° SPaa: ¢
3 NONE / NONE / 2003 158263 317254 ES

SANDRA ROSON

/ NEGRO / NONE
MOLANO / NONE

COTTON CLOVET BOLAND PALACIOS,
4 DE GEEN YAR (5) 138997 Martina ‘ 292392 ES
NONE / NONE / 2006 ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
/ TORDA / SETHLAND NONE
COBOS
LIEIA_EI_?(RQE)AT RODRIGUEZ,
152821 Daniela 281175 ES

NONE / NONE / 2016
/ APALOUSSA / PONI

MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ / NONE

ONDINE (12) GARCEA , Serena
6 NONE / NONE / 2010 148137 SOTO RICAUD, EVA / 312359 ES
/ PIO / CRUZ NONE
BAMBI (15) JIMENEZ DIAZ, Leire
7 NONE / NONE / 2011 157015 324298 ES
) ANA BELEN DIAZ
/ ALAZAN / PONI
RAMOS / NONE
PERDIGON DE MENENDEZ
BELUCHI (19) GONZALEZ, Sofia
8 NONE / NONE / 2011 156205 ’ 302696 ES
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ TORDO / WELSH
/ NONE
MOUNTAIN PONI
FERRARI
ANCHEZ
ALMAZARA (24) MAR‘I’S;NE; Paloma
9 NONE / NONE / 2013 155608 ' 277962 ES
JESUS GARCIA GARRIDO
/ PIO / WELSH
/ NONE
MOUNTAIN PONI
BOLA (16) LAE’: z?:rgDo'
10 NONE / NONE / 2016 155103 y 295040 ES

VIRGINIA ROSADO

/ ALAZAN / SETHLAND
MORALES / NONE
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LISSA (1)
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ PIO / NONE

SPOORZICHT'S
HUNTER (11)
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ BLANCO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

BABOS V.
BUNSWAARD
(OBAMA) (13)
SKERRY V.
GELDERSOORD /
MYSTIFY
V.BUNSWAARD / 2008
/ NEGRO / SETHLAND

MULAN (2)
NONE / NONE / 2014
/ TORDO / PONI

TOP TITI (18)
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ PERLA / ISABELA /

PONI

RIGOLOTE DU
ROUGET (28)
ROUGET / LOTE /
2005 / BUCKSKIN /
PONI

MARIE (26)
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ ALAZAN / SF

HARRY POTTER
(25)
NONE / NONE / 2013
/P10 / PONI

COOPER-STAR (31)

NONE / NONE / 2008
/ PIO / NONE

PIPO DE LA
VALLARNA (4)
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ PIO / SETHLAND

GORMITI (30)
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ BAYO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CACHAREL (17)
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ PIO / PONI

L.A.C.

50033

153717

150312

142206

163606

139326

141983

150766

126234

142229

91806

116688

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALFARO DEL HOYO,
Sara
HERMANOS CONEJERO
/ NONE

EL AFRAM EL
AFRAM, Sarah
MARIA ABASCAL

GUTIERREZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME, Daniel

C.H. SOTO OCIO
VALLADOLID SL /
A.BURGERS

ALONSO ABRAIN,
Daniel
E.E.EQUINOTERAPIA
ABRAIN / NONE

MARTI SEVILLANO,
Adriana
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

TORRENTS OLIVER,
Olivia

CLUB HIPICO LA GUBIA
/ NONE

SUAREZ
SANMARTIN, Irene
MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ
VIDAL / NONE

SIMON GOSIC, Carla
Leonor
SVJETLANA GOSIC /
NONE

VILLAR
VALDERRAMA, Cloe
GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / NONE

BATALLA MARTIN,
Carla
BATALLA MARTIN,
CARLA / CELESTINO
JUANICOTENA

VENISS ROTLLANT,
Helena
ROTLLANT DAURELLA,
LEONOR / NONE

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ, Olivia
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
MESONEROS-ROMANO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

292029

300758

246259

294098

317839

339619

247349

300608

260689

316762

286116

261478

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CARLOTA (6)
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

NEGRET (29)
NONE / NONE / 2015
/ CASTANO / NONE

CAYETANA YAR
(27)
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ PIO / PONI

CARAMELO (10)

NONE / NONE / 2010

/ PERLA / ISABELA /

WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

MC QUEEN (21)
NONE / NONE / 2016
/ APALOUSSA / CRUZ

NUBE (14)
NONE / NONE / 2016
/ TORDO / NONE

QUOQUETTE DU
TREGOR (23)
JABADAO DU TREGOR
/ NOISETTE DU
TREGOR /2004 /
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

ELEGANT VH
REYERSHOF (8)
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ ALAZANA / PONI

PERLA (22)
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ PALOMINO / PONI

L.A.C.

142126

150862

140294

142160

158121

153354

139943

126402

129811

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMINOS ALVAREZ,
Victoria
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ /
NONE

VALLVERDU
FOGUET, Biel
VALLVERDU VALENCIA,
GERARD / NONE

TORRELLES
CORRALES, Mar
TORRELLES CORRALES,
MAR / NONE

DIAZ VERDUGO,
Carla
DIAZ FERNANDEZ,
CARLOS / MANUEL
ARAUJO LARA

NARBONA TRUJILLO,
Aitana

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS /

JOSE NARBONA SOLIS

GUTIERREZ SANZ,
Mateo
ALESSANDRA DUQUE
MORALES /
ALESSANDRA DUQUE
MORALES

RUANO DIAZ, Sara
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

CASADO RECIO,
Silvia

LUCAS BANNATYNE /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ
ABRAIN, Blanca
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION Y
EQUINOTERAPIA
ABRAIN / NONE

L.D.N.

298130

304970

290117

295808

295619

277246

259654

338946

265051

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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